
Wells Fargo Vendor Financial Services 

Construction Sales Coverage 

Frank Klarich 
National Sales Manager 
Cell: 630-659-5233 
frank.a.klarich@wellsfargo.com

Maine, Vermont, New Hampshire, New York, 
Massachusetts, Connecticut, Rhode Island, 
New Jersey, Pennsylvania 
Craig Cleary
Offi  ce: 717-795-5650 
Cell: 717-317-2621 
craig.t.cleary@wellsfargo.com 

Michigan, Ohio, West Virginia, Indiana, Virginia, 
North Carolina, Kentucky, Maryland, Delaware, 
Washington D.C. 
Mark Riley 
Offi  ce: 804-794-3469
Cell: 804-661-3958
mark.r.riley@wellsfargo.com

South Carolina, Georgia, Alabama, Florida 
Mark McCommon 
Offi  ce: 386-274-1759 
Cell: 386-846-3522 
mark.a.mccommon@wellsfargo.com 

Kansas, Utah, Colorado, New Mexico, Arizona, 
Oklahoma, Missouri 
Roger Beil 
Cell: 913-522 4096 
roger.beil@wellsfargo.com

North Dakota, South Dakota, Nebraska, 
Minnesota, Iowa, Wisconsin, Illinois 
Eric Niemi
Cell: 224-343-4388
eric.j.niemi@wellsfargo.com 

Texas, Louisiana, Mississippi, Tennessee, 
Arkansas 
Sebastian Ray 
Cell: 281-744-2360 
sebastian.e.ray@wellsfargo.com 

Alaska, Washington, Oregon, Montana, Idaho, 
Wyoming, Hawaii, California, Nevada
Mike Schlachter 
Offi  ce: 714-779-1832
Cell: 657-307-0798 
michael.w.schlachter@wellsfargo.com
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